STATEMENT O F VioTEeS CASBST

13:42

JUDGE
SHALL

JUDGE

120 7T-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, TLLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

OF THE CIRCUIT COURT SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
JAMES W. DAY BE RETAINED IN OFFICE?

74 YES

75 MO
OF THE CIRCUIT COURT SEVENTH JUDTCIAL CIRCUIT

SHALL TEOMAS G. RUSSELL BE RETAINED IN QFFICE?

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
CZo3
0204
0205
0206
0301
1302
0303
U304
0308
0401
0501
0s01
002
0701
0702
0BOL
08OZ2
0803
0804
0301
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1001
1002
1003
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1005
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1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502

TG YES
AT NO

2 i SRR
STAUNTON 1 156
STARUNTON 2 215
STAUNTON 3 284
STAUNION 2 227
STAUNTON 5 15%
MT. OLIVE 1 TO0 v
MT. OLIVE 2 123
MT, QLIVE 3 110
MT. OLIVE 4 i03
MT. OLIVE 5 142
MT. OLIVE & 128
CAHOKIA 1 S 3 A
CAHOKIA 2 125
CAHOKIA 3 192
CAHOKIA 4 79
CRHOKIZ & 128
HONEY POINT 40
SHAWS POINT L 119.....
NILWCOD 1 S
NILWOOD 2 55
CIRARD 1 172
GIRARD 2 i54
WIEDEN 1 188
VIRDEN 2 232 p 0 as
VIRDEN 3 256
VIRDEN 4 145
DORCHESTER 1 118
DORCHESTER 2 126
GILLESPIE 1 159
GILLESPIE 2 g o O S
GILLESPIE 3 57
GILLEESPIE 4 a2
GILLESPIE & 240
GILLESPIFR & 154
BRUSHY MOUND 121
CARLINVILLE 1 L} SRR
CARLINVILLE 2 229
CARLINVILLE 3 345
CARLINVILLE 4 34
CARLINVILLE 5 lg8
CARLINVILLE & 201
SCUTE OTTER SRR
NORTH OTTER 252
RUNKER HILL 1 200
BUNKER HILL 2 153

43
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70
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42
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a7
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43
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11
48
28
33

39
27
16
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EE:
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416
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172
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1503
1601
L3701
1801
1501
1902
2001
2002
2102
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601

TOTAL

BUNEKER HILL 3
HILYARD

POLK

BIRD

S0UTH PALMYRA
S50UTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
HNORTH PALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 13
SHIZMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTEREN MOUND
BARR
SCOTTVILLE

2

1
2
1
2

278
103
158

@,621

..... 15 16
7a 284
44 110
27 157
20 B3
e 126
,,,,, 21 i3
26 118
20 i08
62 169
50 122
114 i63
..... 57 180
14 53
25 61
LS g5
25 q8
25 76
23 . B3
20 a5

2,705 10,171
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13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
WOVEMBER 5, 2002

JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUTT
SHALL ROBERT J. EGGERS BE RETAINED IN OFFICE?

78 YES

79 NO
Tl 78
0101 STAUNTON 1 155 42
0102 STAUNTON 2 210 59
0103 STAUNTON 3 277 74
0104 STAUNTON 4 229 63
0105 STAUNTON 5 157 492
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 B8 g a4
0202 MT. COLIVE 2 125 43
02903 MI. GLIVE 3 102 1
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 lac 44
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 140 24
0206 MT. OLIVE & 125 41

0301 CARHOKIA 1 44 ..., .24
0302 CARHOKIA 2 195 4z
3
4

0303 CAHOKIA 196 43
0304 CAHOKIA 79 24
0305 CAHOKIA 5 12e 28
0401 HONEY POINT a9 8
0501 SHRWS POINT v AL B aras 41
0601 NILWOOD 1 a0 31
0602 NILWOOD 2 57 18
0701 GIRARD 1 1686 44
0702 GIRARD 2 347 92
0801 VIRDEN 1 183 50
0802 VIRDEN 2 221 ... .. e
0803 VIRDEN 3 257 49
08064 VIRDEN 4 14% 28
0901 DCRECHESTEE 1 115 62
0302 DORCEESTER 2 123 41
1001 GILLESPIE 1 157 41
1002 GILLESFIE 2 TEL ey a7
1003 GILLESFIE 3 B 14
1004 GILLESPIE 4 62 20
1005 GILLESFIE & 232 54
1006 GILLESFIE & 145 47
1101 BRUSHY MOUND 187 43
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 =1 a4
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 222 36
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 344 B3
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 34 15
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 1as 38
1206 CARLINVILLE & 201 45
1301 SOUTH OTTER L e !
1401 NORTH QTTER 249 G4
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 201 76
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 148 =i}
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 272 73
1601 HILYARD 1407 42
1761 POLK R : R 23

1801 BIRD 78 19



STATEMEMNT G ¥ VO TES
13:42:20 7-Nov-200Z2

1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1502 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2

2103 BRICHTON 3

2201 SHIPMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2203 SHIPMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTEEN MOUND
2501 BARR

2601 SCOTTVILLE
TOTAL

CAST

18
114
29
116
ic3
161
105
344
163
B
56
BE
BZ
66
78
87

3,476

SRR
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